FEE STRUCTURE 2024/2025

PYC & DURBAN BEACH CLUB

Family
Spouse & Children under the age of 22
years.

Ordinary
Individual Person

DURBAN BEACH CLUB
Family

Spouse & Children under the age of 22 years

Ordinary
Individual Person

YOUTH

Junior
Persons up to the age of 19 years

Intermediate Student
Must be registered at a valid tertiary

Intermediate
Persons aged between 19 to 29 years

SENIORS & LONG SERVING (INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP)

Over 60 Years
Must be turning 60 in 2024.

Over 60 Years Unbroken
20 years unbroken membership

Over 70 Years
Must be turning 70 in 2024.

Over 70 Years Unbroken

20 years unbroken membership

PROVINCIAL & INTERNATIONAL

Country

Persons who do not reside within 200km from the clubs premises

International
Persons who are permanently resident beyond the shores of South Africa

CORPORATE

5 Members
10 Members
Additional Member

GENERAL

Temporary Membership (Per Day) R105 Locker (Monthly)
Day Parking R25 Access Card/Tag
Flagpole Parking (Monthly) R9?2 Tag Deposit

R421.00/ R5052

R395.00/ R4740

R292.00/ R3504

R275.00/ R3300

R60.00/ R720

R82.00/ R984

R130.00/ R1560

R352 / R4224

R201.00/ R2412

R130.00 / R1560

R14.00/ R168

R296.00/ R3552

R176.00/ R2112

R1357.00/R16284
R2278.00/ R27336
R295.00/ R3540

R58
R80
R105



BOAT PARKING 2024/2025

BOAT DESCRIPTION

505

29er

49er

Dabchick

Dragon Fly 800
Extra

F15

Feva

Finn

Gypsey

Halcat

Hobie 14

Hobie 16

Hobie Fox

Hunter 19

J22

L26

Laser

Micro-Multis

Mirror

Non Sailing Dinghy
Non Sailing Keelboat
O9er

Optimist

SUP / Surf Board
Paddle Ski - Fish Ski
Paddle Ski - Stella Container
Paper Tiger

Rebel

Semi Rigid

Ski Boat Sheds

Ski Boats - Open
Sprog

Tender

Terra

Tornado

Trailers - All Sizes

MONTHLY

220.00
242.00
305.00
121.00
847.00
121.00
242.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
363.00
425.00
425.00
121.00
847.00
145.00
1815.00
3025.00
85.00
85.00
50.00
85.00
50.00
305.00
121.00
605.00
785.00
605.00
121.00
90.00
121.00
305.00
1,815.00

ANNUAL

2,640.00
2,904.00
3,660.00
1,452.00
10,164.00
1,452.00
2,904.00
1,452.00
1,452.00
1,452.00
3,660.00
3,660.00
3,660.00
3,660.00
4,356.00
5,100.00
5,100.00
1,452.00
10,164.00
1,740.00
21,780.00
36,300.00
1020.00
1020.00
600.00
1020.00
600.00
3,660.00
1,452.00
7,260.00
9,420.00
7,260.00
1,452.00
1080.00
1,452.00
3,660.00
21,780.00



