FEE STRUCTURE 2024/2025

PYC & DURBAN BEACH CLUB			
Family Spouse & Children under the age of 22 years. Ordinary Individual Person			R421.00/R5052
			R395.00/R4740
DURBAN BEACH CLUB			
Family Spouse & Children under the age of 22 years Ordinary Individual Person			R292.00/R3504
			R275.00 / R3300
YOUTH			
Junior Persons up to the age of 19 years			R60.00 / R720
Intermediate Student Must be registered at a valid tertiary			R82.00/R984
Intermediate Persons aged between 19 to 29 years			R130.00/ R1560
SENIORS & LONG SERVING (INI	DIVIDUAL M	EMBERSHIP)	A.
Over 60 Years Must be turning 60 in 2024.			R352 / R4224
Over 60 Years Unbroken 20 years unbroken membership			R201.00 / R2412
Over 70 Years Must be turning 70 in 2024.			R130.00 / R1560
Over 70 Years Unbroken 20 years unbroken membership			R14.00 / R168
PROVINCIAL & INTERNATIONAL	_		
Country Persons who do not reside within 100km from the clubs premises			R296.00/R3552
International Persons who are permanently resident beyond the shores of South Africa			R176.00/R2112
CORPORATE			
5 Members			R1357.00/R16284
10 Members			R2278.00/ R27336
Additional Member			R295.00/R3540
GENERAL			
Temporary Membership (Per Day)	R 1 0 5	Locker (Monthly)	R 5 8
Day Parking	R 2 5	Access Card/Tag	R 8 0
Flagpole Parking (Monthly)	R 9 2	Tag Deposit	R 1 0 5

BOAT PARKING 2024/2025

BOAT DESCRIPTION	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
505	220.00	2,640.00
29er	242.00	2,904.00
49er	305.00	3,660.00
Dabchick	121.00	1,452.00
Dragon Fly 800	847.00	10,164.00
Extra	121.00	1,452.00
F15	242.00	2,904.00
Feva	121.00	1,452.00
Finn	121.00	1,452.00
Gypsey	121.00	1,452.00
Halcat	305.00	3,660.00
Hobie 14	305.00	3,660.00
Hobie 16	305.00	3,660.00
Hobie Fox	305.00	3,660.00
Hunter 19	363.00	4,356.00
J22	425.00	5,100.00
L26	425.00	5,100.00
Laser	121.00	1,452.00
Micro-Multis	847.00	10,164.00
Mirror	145.00	1,740.00
Non Sailing Dinghy	1815.00	21,780.00
Non Sailing Keelboat	3025.00	36,300.00
O9er	85.00	1020.00
Optimist	85.00	1020.00
SUP / Surf Board	50.00	600.00
Paddle Ski - Fish Ski	85.00	1020.00
Paddle Ski - Stella Container	50.00	600.00
Paper Tiger	305.00	3,660.00
Rebel	121.00	1,452.00
Semi Rigid	605.00	7,260.00
Ski Boat Sheds	785.00	9,420.00
Ski Boats - Open	605.00	7,260.00
Sprog	121.00	1,452.00
Tender	90.00	1080.00
Terra	121.00	1,452.00
Tornado	305.00	3,660.00
Trailers - All Sizes	1,815.00	21,780.00